California Dental Societies
Executive director & contact information (*Where an alternate address should be used, it is provided below)

Alameda County

Sean McDonald

McDonald AMC

1540 River Park Drive, Ste. 211
Sacramento, CA95815
sean@alamedacds.org

Ph: 916.634.4201

Contra Costa

Dr. Barnali Roy (Interim ED)
3406 Hall Lane

Lafayette, CA 94549

Barnali.roy5@gmail.com
Ph: 925.284.8662

Kern County

Shannon Ford

P.O. Box 80056
Bakersfield, CA 93308
info@kerncountyds.org
Ph: 661.695.9903

Monterey Bay
George Lips

8 Harris Ct, Ste A2
Monterey, CA 93940

george@mbdsdentist.com

Ph: 831.658.0168

Redwood Empire

Jenifer McDonald (Interim ED)
McDonald AMC
1400 North Dutton Ave, #10
Santa Rosa, CA 95401
exec@redsdentists.org
Ph: 707.546.7275
San Francisco
Deborah Elam, MS, CAE
2143 Lombard Street
San Francisco, CA 94123-2712
exec@sfds.org
Ph: 415.928.7337

confidential: 415.928.5193

Santa Barbara-Ventura

Linda Lacunza

1607 E. Thompson Blvd

Ventura, CA 93001-3328

execdirector@sbvcds.org

Ph: 805.648.7282
confidential: 805.643.3670

Tri-County

Lorena Pizano

P.O. Box 2234

Riverside, CA 92516

exec@tcds.org

Ph: 951.787.9700

Berkeley

Chanel Barkley

McDonald AMC

1540 River Park Drive, Ste. 211
Sacramento, CA 95815
bds@berkeleyds.org

Ph: 510-644-9800

Fresno-Madera
Merriam Osmondson
371 East Bullard, Ste 120
Fresno, CA 93710

merriam@fmds.com

Ph: 559.438.7284

Los Angeles

Gregg Orloff

3701 Wilshire Blvd, Suite 520
Los Angeles, CA 90010
gregg@ladental.com

Ph: 213.380.7669

Napa-Solano

Chanel Barkley

1540 River Park Drive, Ste. 211
Sacramento, CA 95815

exec@n-sds.org

Ph: 916.634.4211
Sacramento District
Cathy Levering
2035 Hurley Way, Ste 200
Sacramento, CA 95825
cathy@sdds.org
Ph: 916.446.1211
confidential: 916.446.1227

San Gabriel Valley
Naho Kahn

312 E. Las Tunas Drive
San Gabriel, CA 91776

director@sgvds.org
Ph: 626.285.1174

Santa Clara County
Shadi Kanaan

1485 Park Ave

San Jose, CA 95126
shadik@sccds.org

Ph: 408.289.1480

Tulare-Kings

John Hamilton

P.O. Box 3728

Visalia, CA 93728-3728
tularekingsdentalsociety@gmail.com

Ph: 559.625.9333

Butte-Sierra District

Rhonda Herrin

101 Providence Mine Rd, Ste 103D
Nevada City, CA 95959
execdirector@buttesierradds.org
Ph: 530.265.2569

Harbor

Kristin Avina

4010 Watson Plaza Dr, Ste 210
Lakewood, CA 90712- 4041
kristin@harbordentalsociety.org
Ph: 562.595.6303

Marin County

Carissa Green

175 N Redwood Dr, Ste 130

San Rafael, CA 94903

exec@marindentalsociety.org

Ph: 415.472.7974
confidential: 415.472.7973

Northern California

Caroll Badgley

1957 Pine Street

Redding, CA 96001

ncdsociety@outlook.com

Ph: 530.527.6764

San Diego County

Angela Landsberg

4142 Adams Ave., Ste. 103-520
San Diego, CA 92116
director@sdcds.org

Ph: 619.275.7188

San Joaquin

Sean McDonald

McDonald AMC

1540 River Park Drive, Ste. 211

Sacramento, CA 95815

executive@sjds.org

Ph: 209.951.1311

Southern Alameda Co.

Melinda Sciandri

405 Boulder Ct, Ste 600

Pleasanton, CA 94566

msciandri@sacds.org

Ph: 510.782.5442
confidential: 510.782.5316

Western Los Angeles

Chelsea Dougherty

14722 Hawthorne Blvd, Ste B

Lawndale, CA 90260

execdir@westernlads.org
Ph: 310.349.2199

Central Coast

Laurie Torgerson

1356 Marsh Street

San Luis Obispo, CA 93401
ccds@charter.net

Ph: 805.544.1113

Humboldt-Del Norte

Dani Hinrichs

P.O. Box 6368

Eureka, CA 955026361

humboldtdelnorte.
dentalsociety@gmail.com

Ph: 707.572.4786

Mid-Peninsula

Mary Conway

P.O. Box 1305

Menlo Park, CA 94026

exec@mpds.org

Ph: 650.328.2242

Orange County

Shalyn Robers

790 The City Drive South, Ste. 450
Orange, CA 92868
srobers@ocds.org

Ph: 714.634.8992

San Fernando Valley

Anette Masters, DDS (Interim ED)
9205 Alabama Ave., Ste B
Chatsworth, CA 91311

exec@sfvds.org
Ph: 818.825.9237

San Mateo County
Nakia Brandt

939 Laurel Street Suite C
San Carlos, CA 94070

nakia@smcds.com

Ph: 650.637.1121

Stanislaus

Robin Brown

2401 Orangeburg Ave. Ste. 675319
Modesto, CA 95355
sdsdent@thevision.net

Ph: 209.522.1530

Yosemite

Heather L. Hertan
P.O. Box 2747
Merced, CA 95344
ydsmerced@yahoo.com
Ph: 209.722.3576

Alternate/Special Address Instructions*

Mid-Peninsula 3639 Haven Ave., #A124 Northern 100 Rio St, Ste A Tulare-Kings 2630 S. Mooney Blvd, Ste. 203
(packages/UPS) Menlo Park, CA 94025 California (UPS)  Red Bluff, CA 96080 (packages) Visalia, CA 93277

Humboldt 2353 Kellog Place Stanislaus 2339 St. Pauls Way Yosemite 4801 Vaughn Ave

Del Norte (UPS) Eureka, CA 95503 (office - no mail) Modesto, CA 95355 (packages) Merced, CA 95341

Kern County 3400 Pegasus Dr #80056 Tri-County 3993 Jurupa Ave. Ste.104

[packages) Bakersfield, CA 93308 [packages/UPS) R'Vi’j':if' Cheabe
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